BGS-Quickway Cafeteria Price List

Hot Lunch and Salads
Faculty and Staff
Pk3-3" grade (milk, sm. juice, or water included)

4th-12th grade (fountain drink, milk, sm. Juice or water included)

Pk3-3 grade salads

4th-12% grade salads

Small side salads

Small 2nds  $0.50 Large 2nds $1.00
Drinks:

White or chocolate milk, sm. Juice (assorted flavors)
Bottled water, large juice

Powerade/Gatorade and Fountain drink

Protein drink, Starbucks

Hot coffee, Cappuccino

Iced Coffee

Breakfast Items

Biscuit- sausage, ham, chicken

Butter Biscuit, Grits, oatmeal, French toast sticks,
Donut, Poptart

Lg. muffin, cinnamon roll, Stuffed hashbrowns
Cereal, breakfast burrito, hash browns, Lg. pastries
Pizza & wings:

Breakfast pizza

Lunch pizza: pepperoni or cheese hunk (1/4 pizza)
Boneless wings (mild or hot)

Misc sides:

Hamburger or cheeseburger, chicken sandwich
Turkey, ham or Peanut butter & jelly sandwich
Fries, tater tots

Sm. Chips, cookies, peanuts, trailmix, nutrigrain bar
String cheese,( sm. Snacks)

Lg sunchips, yogurt, pickle, rice krispie treat

Apple, orange, banana

Extra Dressing

Fresh fruit (seasonable) strawberries, grapes, pineapple
Beef jerky, Slim Jim, Beef & cheese stix, Nutella
Lunchable

$3.00
$4.00
$4.85
$3.50
$4.55
§2.15

$0.75
$1.35
$1.50
$2.70
$1.35
$§2.15

$1.60
$1.10

$1.60
$1.35

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$2.70
§2.15
$1.60
$0.55
$0.55
$0.80
$0.55
$0.45
$1.60
$2.15
$3.75



Ice Cream

Ice cream cup $0.80
Ice cream Bars: Fudge bar, moo bar, sandwich $1.35
Lg. Ice cream novelties:

Snickers cone or ice cream bar $2.15
M & M cone or sandwich $2.15
Twix ice cream bar $2.15
Starburst $2.15

+ Please note we will begin this school year offering only
the items listed below until restrictions are lifted
regarding Covid 19.

Breakfast items

Hot lunch

Pizza & wing bites

Milk or juice (included in hot lunch prices)
Gatorade/Powerade and Bottled Water available for
purchase



