BGS-Quickway Cafeteria Price List

Hot Lunch and Salads	
Faculty and Staff	\$3.00
Pk3-3 rd grade (milk, sm. juice, or water included)	\$4.00
4 th -12 th grade (fountain drink, milk, sm. Juice or water included)	\$4.85
Pk3-3 rd grade salads	\$3.50
4 th -12 th grade salads	\$4.55
Small side salads	\$2.15
Small 2nds \$0.50 Large 2nds \$1.00	
Drinks:	
White or chocolate milk, sm. Juice (assorted flavors)	\$0.75
Bottled water, large juice	\$1.35
Powerade/Gatorade and Fountain drink	\$1.50
Protein drink, Starbucks	\$2.70
Hot coffee, Cappuccino	\$1.35
Iced Coffee	\$2.15
Breakfast Items	
Biscuit- sausage, ham, chicken	\$1.60
Butter Biscuit, Grits, oatmeal, French toast sticks,	\$1.10
Donut, Poptart	
Lg. muffin, cinnamon roll, Stuffed hashbrowns	\$1.60
Cereal, breakfast burrito, hash browns, Lg. pastries	\$1.35
Pizza & wings:	
Breakfast pizza	\$3.00
Lunch pizza: pepperoni or cheese hunk (1/4 pizza)	\$3.00
Boneless wings (mild or hot)	\$3.00
Misc sides:	
Hamburger or cheeseburger, chicken sandwich	\$2.70
Turkey, ham or Peanut butter & jelly sandwich	\$2.15
Fries, tater tots	\$1.60
Sm. Chips, cookies, peanuts, trailmix, nutrigrain bar	\$0.55
String cheese,(sm. Snacks)	\$0.55
Lg sunchips, yogurt, pickle, rice krispie treat	\$0.80
Apple, orange, banana	\$0.55
Extra Dressing	\$0.45
Fresh fruit (seasonable) strawberries, grapes, pineapple	\$1.60
Beef jerky, Slim Jim, Beef & cheese stix, Nutella	\$2.15
Lunchable	\$3.75

Ice Cream\$0.80Ice cream Bars: Fudge bar, moo bar, sandwich\$1.35Lg. Ice cream novelties:\$2.15Snickers cone or ice cream bar\$2.15M & M cone or sandwich\$2.15Twix ice cream bar\$2.15Starburst\$2.15

** Please note we will begin this school year offering only the items listed below until restrictions are lifted regarding Covid 19.

Breakfast items
Hot lunch
Pizza & wing bites
Milk or juice (included in hot lunch prices)
Gatorade/Powerade and Bottled Water available for purchase